Joypur High School

Joypur, Manirampur, Jashore.
Phone : 01309-116134

Email : school116134@gmail.com
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1

2

10

11

12

13

Student Name
Student ID No
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Mobile No
Gender
Religion

Roll No

Date of Birth
Year

Class

Group

Address

Md.Riazul Islam
20230075
Md.Shafikul Islam
Mst.Taniya Khatun
01721-588486
Male

Islam

38

07-11-2011

2023

Six

General

Joypur, Joypur, Manirampur, Jashore
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